Wire Wound Chip Common Mode Filters
■
■
■
■
■
■
FEATURES

C : 1.2 ± 0.2
ACM2012 Series
Explanation of Part Number
ACM 2012 -2P- 900 T F
♦ 1:Product Series:Wire Wound Chip Common Mode Filters
♦ 2:Dimensions:
♦ 3: Number of Lines 2P=2 lines
♦
1         2    3    4    5  6
♦
♦
4:Common Mode Impedance(Ω)
5:Packing(Tape & Reel）
6:F:Hazardous Substance Free Products
Electrical Characterisitics:
Insulation Withstand
Resistance Voltage
(MΩ)Min. Vdc(V)
ACM2012-2P-300TF 0.20 450 50 10 125
ACM2012-2P-670TF 0.25 400 50 10 125
ACM2012-2P-900TF 0.30 400 50 10 125
ACM2012-2P-121TF 0.30 370 50 10 125
ACM2012-2P-161TF 0.35 350 50 10 125
ACM2012-2P-181TF 0.35 330 50 10 125
ACM2012-2P-201TF 0.40 300 50 10 125
ACM2012-2P-221TF 0.40 300 50 10 125
ACM2012-2P-261TF 0.40 300 50 10 125
ACM2012-2P-361TF 0.45 280 50 10 125
ACM2012-2P-601TF 0.55 200 50 10 125
ACM2012-2P-671TF 0.60 150 50 10 125
ACM2012-2P-801TF 0.80 150 50 10 125
ACM2012-2P-901TF 0.80 150 50 10 125
ACM2012-2P-102TF 1.30 150 50 10 125
ACM2012-2P-222TF 2.00 100 50 10 125
160±25%
220±25%
90 ±25%
120±25%
180±25%
800±25%
600±25%
1000±25%
900±25%
670±25%
2200±25%
360±25%
200±25%
260±25%
 Part Number
Common-Mode
Impedance
Z(Ω) at 100MHz
Rated Voltage
Vdc(V)
DC Resistance
Rdc(Ω) Max.
67 ±25%
Rated Current
Idc(mA) Max.
30 ±25%
Equivalent circuit
①
② ③
④
No Polarity
Land Pattern: [mm]
0.
4
0.8 1.0
0.
4